
2020 Virtual Annual Meeting 
September 26 – November 14, 2020 
CPD Hours 
 

MAIN PROGRAM 
Section 1 – 36.8 hours 
 

Date Session Minutes 
   

Sat Sep 26 Opening 180 

   

Tue Sep 29 Gen OHNS WS: Artificial Intelligence for the Otolaryngologist:  Looking Past the 
Hype 
Gen OHNS Papers 

50 

 
50 

   

Thu Oct 1 Rhino WS: Rhinology Forum with the Experts: Medical & Surgical Management of 
Common Rhinologic Conditions 
Rhino Papers 

50 

 
50 

   

Sat Oct 3 Head Neck WS: Parathyroid Case Management Panel  
Head Neck Papers 

50 

65 

   

Tue Oct 6 Gen OHNS WS:  QI Tools for Otolaryngologists-Head and Neck Surgeons 
Education Papers 

50 

50 

   

Thu Oct 8 FPRS WS:  A Panel on the Contemporary Reconstruction of the Face 
FPRS Papers 

50 

50 

   

Sat Oct 10 Otology WS: Microscope vs Endoscope for Otologic Surgery 
Pediatric WS: Pediatric Obstructive Sleep Apnea:  A Review and Update 

50 

50 

   

Tue Oct 13 Gen OHNS WS:  Your Journal of OTOHNS – Submit, Review & Get Involved 
Laryngology WS: Evidence-Based Management of Refractory Chronic Cough 

50 

50 

   

Thu Oct 15 Head Neck WS: Quality Based Procedures in Thyroid and Head and Neck 
Oncology 
Head Neck Papers 

50 

 
50 

   

Sat Oct 17 Otology WS:  Vestibular Testing Drill and Practice 
Pediatric Papers 1&2 

50 

70 

   

Tue Oct 20 Education WS (Med Students): The Good, The Bad, The Ugly:  A Cross-Canada 
Resident Panel for Prospective Applications  
Education WS (Med Students): Dispelling Myths and Discovering Pearls:  A 
Resident Panel for Prospective Applicants 

50 

 
50 

   

Thu Oct 22 Rhino WS: Rhinology Forum with the Expert:  Part 2 
Rhino Papers 

50 

35 

   

Sat Oct 24 Laryngology WS: The Precarious Airway 
Laryngology WS: Anticipate the Unexpected – How to Prevent and Manage 
Complications Encountered in Common Laryngological Procedures 
Laryngology Papers 

50 

50 

 
35 

   

Tue Oct 27 Otology WS: Ask an Otologist 
Otology Papers 

50 

50 

   



Thu Oct 29 General OHNS WS:  An Institutional Response to Second Victims:  Recognition 
Assessment and Healing 
Otology Papers 

50 

 
40 

   

Sat Oct 31 Poliquin Competition  n/a 

   

Sun Nov 1 Poster Competition n/a 

   

Tue Nov 3 Quality WS Part 1&2: A Primer on How to Measure Quality in Your Practice or 
Organization   

100 

   

Thu Nov 5 Education WS (Residents): Fellowships 
Education WS (Residents): Transition to Practice 

50 

50 

   

Sat Nov 7 Rhino WS: Chronic Rhinosinusitis with Nasal Polyps:  The Misery, the Mystery, and 
the Mastery 
Rhino WS: Take 2 Bacteria and Call Me in the Morning:  The Ever-changing World 
of the Sinus Microbiome 
Rhino WS: Contemporary Management of Aspirin-Exacerbated Respiratory 
Disease 
Invited Guest Lecture: Pain Control After ESS:  Reducing Opiate Over-
Prescription 

50 

 
50 

 
50 

 
20 

   

Tue Nov 10 Invited Guest Lecture: What’s New in Adjunctive Therapies for Thyroid Cancer 
Head Neck Papers 

50 

65 

   

Thu Nov 12 Head Neck WS: Surgical Management of Diverticuli Bars and Other Barriers to 
Swallowing 
Head Neck WS: Surgeon Led Clinical Trials   

50 

50 

   

Sat Nov 14 Annual Business Meeting n/a 

 

SPECIAL COURSES 
 
Course:  Thyroid Cancer Update 
Saturday, October 3 & 4, 2020 
Section 1 – 8.0 hrs 
 

Course:  Upper Aerodigestive Tract Endoscopy 
Saturday, October 17, 2020 
Section 3 – 2.5 hrs 
 

Course:  Frontal Sinus Masterclass 
Saturday, October 25, 2020 
Section 3 – 3.0 hrs 
 


